
Rep. Nathaniel Ledbetter
334-261-0505
nathaniel.ledbetter@alhouse.gov

Rep. Chris Pringle
334-261-0489
chris.pringle@alhouse.gov

Senator Greg J. Reed
334-261-0894
greg.reed@alsenate.gov

Rep. Danny Garrett
334-261-0524
205-410-4637
dannygarrett44@gmail.com

Senator Arthur Orr
334-261-0758
arthur.orr@alsenate.gov

T O  S U P P O R T  T H E  C H O O S E  A C T
Legislators to Contact

For additional information
and ways to help:

Speaker
of the
House

Senate
Pro

Tempore

Chair, House
Ways & Means

Education
Committee

Chair, Senate
Finance &
Taxation

Education
Committee

Speaker
Pro

Tempore



Greg  Albritton greg.albritton@alsenate.gov

Tom Butler senbutler@aol.com

Donnie Chesteen dchesteen@panhandle.rr.com

Vivian Davis Figures vivianfigures@me.com

Sam Givhan sam.givhan@alsenate.gov

Garlan Gudger garlangudgerjr@gmail.com

Kirk Hatcher kirk.hatcher@alsenate.gov

Jay  Hovey jay.hovey@alsenate.gov 

Tim Melson tim.melson@alsenate.gov

Danny Roberts dan.roberts@alsenate.gov

David  Sessions david.sessions@alsenate.gov

Bobby Singleton  bsingle362@gmail.com 

Jabo Waggoner jabo.waggoner@alsenate.gov

Rodger Smitherman smithermanlawoffice@gmail.com

Gerald Allen gerald.allen@alsenate.gov

T O  S U P P O R T  T H E  C H O O S E  A C T
Legislators to Contact

For additional information
and ways to help:

Senate Finance & Taxation Education Committee



Rodger Smitherman smithermanlawoffice@gmail.com

Donnie Chesteen dchesteen@panhandle.rr.com

Tom Butler senbutler@aol.com

Vivian Davis Figures vivianfigures@me.com

Garlan Gudger garlangudgerjr@gmail.com

Jay  Hovey jay.hovey@alsenate.gov 

Randy Price rlowp1@gmail.com

Larry  Stutts larrycstutts@aol.com 

Shay Shelnutt Shay.sd17@gmail.com

T O  S U P P O R T  T H E  C H O O S E  A C T
Legislators to Contact

For additional information
and ways to help:

Senate Education Policy Committee



Cynthia Almond cynthia.almond@alhouse.gov 

Alan Baker staterep@co.escambia.al.us 

Price  Chestnut chestnut4house@gmail.com 

Terri  Collins terri@terricollins.org

Brock Colvin brock.colvin@alhouse.gov

Anthony  Daniels anthonyldaniels@gmail.com

Corley Ellis corley.ellis@alhouse.gov

David  Faulkner David@DavidFaulknerAL46.com 

Kelvin Lawrence kelvinj73@gmail.com 

Joe Lovvorn joe.lovvorn@alhouse.gov

Troy Stubbs troy.stubbs@hotmail.com

Debbie Wood debbie.wood@alhouse.gov 

Barbara Drummond drummondbarbara@att.net

Jamie  Kiel jamie.kiel@alhouse.gov

T O  S U P P O R T  T H E  C H O O S E  A C T
Legislators to Contact

For additional information
and ways to help:

House Ways & Means Education Committee



Terri Collins 256-227-0360 terri@terricollins.org

Anthony Daniels 256-323-2008 anthonyldaniels@gmail.com

Susan  DuBose   susan.dubose@alhouse.gov

Brett Easterbrook 251-423-5336 brett.easterbrook@yahoo.com

Tracey Estes 205-468-0643 jtracyestes@gmail.com

Bob Fincher 256-201-0154 rsfincher77@gmail.com

Mark Gidley   mark.gidley@alhouse.gov 

Jeremy Gray 334-707-0879 jagray108@gmail.com

Frances Holk-Jones   frances.holk-jones@alhouse.gov

TaShina Morris 334-799-8063 tashinamorris1@yahoo.com

Marcus Paramore   marcusforhouse@gmail.com 

Kenneth  Paschal   kenneth.paschal@alhouse.gov 

Ivan  Smith   vansmith53@gmail.com 

Matt  Woods   matt.woods@alhouse.gov

Barbara Drummond 251-656-4094 drummondbarbara@att.net

Alan Baker 251-363-9101 staterep@co.escambia.al.us

T O  S U P P O R T  T H E  C H O O S E  A C T
Legislators to Contact

For additional information
and ways to help:

House Education Policy Committee


